2020 BMW Xa.

Original BMW Accessories.

Category

Cold Weather Wheel Package

Summer Wheel Package

Cold Weather Wheel Package

Summer Wheel Package

Summer Wheel Package

Summer Wheel Package

Electronics

Electronics

Travel & Comfort

Electronics

Part Number

36112462592

36112467226

36112462595

36112460593

36112459599

36112459621

84212412401

84212449609

82122448367

66212457032

Name

19" V-Spoke 735, Ferric Grey

20" BMW M Performance Star
Spoke 748M, Matte Black

20" BMW M Performance Star-
Spoke 748M, Matte Black

21" BMW M Performance Double
Spoke 599M, Orbit Grey

22" BMW M Performance Star
Spoke 749M, Bicolour

22" BMW M Performance Star
Spoke 749M, Matte Black

Apple iPhone 5/5s charging case

Apple iPhone 6/6s charging case

Backrest cover and child seat
underlay

BMW Advanced Car Eye - Front &
Rear

Description

Pirelli® Scorpion Winter Run-flat Tire 265/50R19 110H
XL

General Tire Grabber® AT3 275/45 R20 110H XL

Pirelli® Scorpion Winter Run-flat Tire 275/45R20 110V
XL

Michelin® Pilot Super Sport 285/35 R21 105Y (Front)
325/30 R21 108Y (Rear)

Pirelli® P Zero 275/35R22 104Y XL (Front) 315/30R22
107Y XL (Rear)

Pirelli® P Zero 275/35R22 104Y XL (Front) 315/30R22
107Y XL (Rear)

Enables the Apple iPhone™ to be charged wirelessly. The
case also allows charging in combination...

Enables the Apple iPhone™ to be charged wirelessly. The
case also allows charging in combination...

Protective covering for the backseat that prevents damage
to your BMW’s interior when a child’s c...

Highly sensitive, full-HD camera that records detailed
videos in the event of an incident involvi...

MSRP

$4,799

$1,199

$5,999

$6,665

$6,299

$5,999

$99.62

$106.70

$115

$868.84



Category

Travel & Comfort

Electronics

Cold Weather Wheel Package

Cargo & Racks

Electronics

Electronics

Electronics

Electronics

Electronics

Cargo & Racks

Cargo & Racks

Cargo & Racks

Part Number

52122303033

61432408594

36122455268

51472303796

82292344033

82292408819

82292408818

82292365436

63312414105

82722326514

82732420634

82732406460

Name

BMW Back Seat Storage Pocket
black

BMW Battery charger

BMW Fixed Hub Cap

BMW Folding Box

BMW Key case (Black)

BMW Key case (Mocha)

BMW Key case (Saddle Brown)

BMW Key case for Display key

BMW LED Door projectors

BMW Racing Bicycle Holder

BMW Roof Box 320 - Black/Titan

Silver

BMW Roof Box 420 - Black/Titan
Silver

Description

The backrest bag is easily suspended from the headrests
of the front seats and in the footwell wi...

USA Charging batteries for BMW, BMW M vehicles and
BMW motorbikes. Charging algorithm for 12 Volt...

The Floating Centre Cap allows the BMW roundel to
always sit right side up, when typically the re...

The collapsible box is particularly slip-resistant (rubber
coating on the bottom) Carrying capaci...

Help protect your BMW Key Fob with the BMW Key Case.

Help protect your BMW Key Fob with the BMW Key Case.

Help protect your BMW Key Fob with the BMW Key Case.

Help protect your BMW Display Key with the BMW Key
Case.

Set of 2 BMW LED Door Projectors with 4 different
images.

The racing bike carrier in the new, dynamic design with
innovative, lockable and easy to use clam...

Features a 320 L volume capacity and an innovative two-
sided opening system. Shells are made from...

Features a 420 L volume capacity and an innovative two-
sided opening system. Shells are made from...

MSRP

$165

$175

$120

$63.50

$52

$52

$52

$87

$165

$190

$835

$1,280



Category

Cargo & Racks

Cargo & Racks

Cargo & Racks

Cargo & Racks

Electronics

Electronics

Electronics

Electronics

Electronics

Electronics

Decals & Trim

Part Number

82732406459

82712444056

82722326527

82712166924

84212365783

84212365785

84212461531

65412458286

65412458286

65412166411

51472407204

Name

BMW Roof Box 520 - Black/Titan
Silver

BMW Roof Rack System

BMW Ski and Snowboard Holder

BMW Touring Bicycle Holder

BMW Universal snap-in adapter for

android devices

BMW Universal snap-in adapter for
apple (lightning)

BMW Universal Wireless Charging

Station

BMW USB Charger (Dual)

BMW USB Charger (Dual)

BMW USB Charger (Single)

Protective Mat - Loading Sill

Description

Features a 520 L volume capacity and an innovative two-
sided opening system. Shells are made from...

Easily mounts to the vehicle’s roof, enabling the secure
attachment of various fixtures. Made wit...

The extendible ski and snowboard carrier securely
accommodates up to 5 pairs of skis or 4 snowboa...

Lockable Touring Cycle Holder to transport a bicycle or
mountain bike with a frame diameter betwe...

Suitable for all mobile phones with a micro-USB
connection, bringing the phone's communications a...

Attractive, high quality design. Easy to use. Perfect for
travel. Proper testing and approval by...

Wirelessly charge your compatible smartphone in a
convient location - the cup holder - with the B...

New generation USB charger. For charging devices with a
USB interface from the 12 V outlet. Type A

New generation USB charger. For charging devices with a
USB interface from the 12 V outlet. Type A

USB charging device offers a convenient way to provide
power to a wide array of portable and mobi...

This protective mat can also placed next to the loading
edge protector and used as a non-slip mat...

MSRP

$1,620

$435

$425

$190

$231.34

$320.46

$245

$43.75

$43.75

$26.25

$87



Category

Travel & Comfort

Travel & Comfort

Travel & Comfort

Travel & Comfort

Travel & Comfort

Travel & Comfort

Travel & Comfort

Travel & Comfort

Travel & Comfort

Travel & Comfort

Floor Mats

Floor Mats

Part Number

51952405468

51952183852

51952183853

51952449252

51952183854

51952449251

51952183855

51952449253

51952360373

51952408224

51472458551

51472458552

Name

Travel & Comfort Action Camera
Holder

Travel & Comfort Base

Travel & Comfort Folding Table

Travel & Comfort Folding Table

Travel & Comfort Hanger

Travel & Comfort Hanger

Travel & Comfort Hook

Travel & Comfort Hook

Travel & Comfort iPad Holder

Travel & Comfort Universal Tablet

Holder

X5 All-Weather Floor Mats - Front

X5 All-Weather Floor Mats - Rear

Description

Holder can be mounted on the headrest of the driver or
the front passenger seat. Can be used in t...

Easily attaches to the headrest bars. Convenient place for
hanging coat hanger or universal hook

The BMW Travel and Comfort System Folding Table is an
excellent companion while traveling long di...

The BMW Travel and Comfort System Folding Table is an
excellent companion while traveling long di...

Allows clothes to be transported without creasing

Allows clothes to be transported without creasing.

Offers a convenient place to hang light shopping bags, suit
hangers and more

Offers a convenient place to hang light shopping bags, suit
hangers and more.

The BMW iPad Holder is an attractive way to facilitate the
use of an iPad in the vehicle. It prov...

Universal holder for Tablets. Fits most tablets. To be use
with the Travel & Comfort Base

Perfectly fitted, dirt-repellent and water-resistant.

Perfectly fitted, dirt-repellent and water-resistant.

MSRP

$165

$36

$165

$170

$110

$115

$45.75

$48

$235

$185

$135

$96.50



Category

Floor Mats

Floor Mats

Floor Mats

Part Number Name

51472458559 X5 Floor Liner - Front

51472458560 X5 Floor Liner - Rear

51472458567 X5 Luggage Compartment Mat

Description

Constructed of an extremely durable and stain resistant 3
layer extruded plastic. Extremely durab...

Constructed of an extremely durable and stain resistant 3
layer extruded plastic. Extremely durab...

This stylish non-slip, water-resistant fitted mat features
raised edging that protects against di...

MSRP

$195

$140

$265



