2020 BMW X5. Original BMW Accessories.

Category	Part Number	Name	Description	MSRP
Cold Weather Wheel Package	36112462592	19" V-Spoke 735, Ferric Grey	Pirelli® Scorpion Winter Run-flat Tire 265/50R19 110H XL	\$4,799
Summer Wheel Package	36112467226	20" BMW M Performance Star Spoke 748M, Matte Black	General Tire Grabber® AT3 275/45 R20 110H XL	\$1,199
Cold Weather Wheel Package	36112462595	20" BMW M Performance Star- Spoke 748M, Matte Black	Pirelli® Scorpion Winter Run-flat Tire 275/45R20 110V XL	\$5,999
Summer Wheel Package	36112460593	21" BMW M Performance Double Spoke 599M, Orbit Grey	Michelin® Pilot Super Sport 285/35 R21 105Y (Front) 325/30 R21 108Y (Rear)	\$6,665
Summer Wheel Package	36112459599	22" BMW M Performance Star Spoke 749M, Bicolour	Pirelli® P Zero 275/35R22 104Y XL (Front) 315/30R22 107Y XL (Rear)	\$6,299
Summer Wheel Package	36112459621	22" BMW M Performance Star Spoke 749M, Matte Black	Pirelli® P Zero 275/35R22 104Y XL (Front) 315/30R22 107Y XL (Rear)	\$5,999
Electronics	84212412401	Apple iPhone 5/5s charging case	Enables the Apple iPhone™ to be charged wirelessly. The case also allows charging in combination	\$99.62
Electronics	84212449609	Apple iPhone 6/6s charging case	Enables the Apple iPhone™ to be charged wirelessly. The case also allows charging in combination	\$106.70
Travel & Comfort	82122448367	Backrest cover and child seat underlay	Protective covering for the backseat that prevents damage to your BMW's interior when a child's c	\$115
Electronics	66212457032	BMW Advanced Car Eye - Front & Rear	Highly sensitive, full-HD camera that records detailed videos in the event of an incident involvi	\$868.84

Category	Part Number	Name	Description	MSRP
Travel & Comfort	52122303033	BMW Back Seat Storage Pocket black	The backrest bag is easily suspended from the headrests of the front seats and in the footwell wi	\$165
Electronics	61432408594	BMW Battery charger	USA Charging batteries for BMW, BMW M vehicles and BMW motorbikes. Charging algorithm for 12 Volt	\$175
Cold Weather Wheel Package	36122455268	BMW Fixed Hub Cap	The Floating Centre Cap allows the BMW roundel to always sit right side up, when typically the re	\$120
Cargo & Racks	51472303796	BMW Folding Box	The collapsible box is particularly slip-resistant (rubber coating on the bottom) Carrying capaci	\$63.50
Electronics	82292344033	BMW Key case (Black)	Help protect your BMW Key Fob with the BMW Key Case.	\$52
Electronics	82292408819	BMW Key case (Mocha)	Help protect your BMW Key Fob with the BMW Key Case.	\$52
Electronics	82292408818	BMW Key case (Saddle Brown)	Help protect your BMW Key Fob with the BMW Key Case.	\$52
Electronics	82292365436	BMW Key case for Display key	Help protect your BMW Display Key with the BMW Key Case.	\$87
Electronics	63312414105	BMW LED Door projectors	Set of 2 BMW LED Door Projectors with 4 different images.	\$165
Cargo & Racks	82722326514	BMW Racing Bicycle Holder	The racing bike carrier in the new, dynamic design with innovative, lockable and easy to use clam	\$190
Cargo & Racks	82732420634	BMW Roof Box 320 - Black/Titan Silver	Features a 320 L volume capacity and an innovative two- sided opening system. Shells are made from	\$835
Cargo & Racks	82732406460	BMW Roof Box 420 - Black/Titan Silver	Features a 420 L volume capacity and an innovative two- sided opening system. Shells are made from	\$1,280

Category	Part Number	Name	Description	MSRP
Cargo & Racks	82732406459	BMW Roof Box 520 - Black/Titan Silver	Features a 520 L volume capacity and an innovative two- sided opening system. Shells are made from	\$1,620
Cargo & Racks	82712444056	BMW Roof Rack System	Easily mounts to the vehicle's roof, enabling the secure attachment of various fixtures. Made wit	\$435
Cargo & Racks	82722326527	BMW Ski and Snowboard Holder	The extendible ski and snowboard carrier securely accommodates up to 5 pairs of skis or 4 snowboa	\$425
Cargo & Racks	82712166924	BMW Touring Bicycle Holder	Lockable Touring Cycle Holder to transport a bicycle or mountain bike with a frame diameter betwe	\$190
Electronics	84212365783	BMW Universal snap-in adapter for android devices	Suitable for all mobile phones with a micro-USB connection, bringing the phone's communications a	\$231.34
Electronics	84212365785	BMW Universal snap-in adapter for apple (lightning)	Attractive, high quality design. Easy to use. Perfect for travel. Proper testing and approval by	\$320.46
Electronics	84212461531	BMW Universal Wireless Charging Station	Wirelessly charge your compatible smartphone in a convient location - the cup holder - with the B	\$245
Electronics	65412458286	BMW USB Charger (Dual)	New generation USB charger. For charging devices with a USB interface from the 12 V outlet. Type A	\$43.75
Electronics	65412458286	BMW USB Charger (Dual)	New generation USB charger. For charging devices with a USB interface from the 12 V outlet. Type A	\$43.75
Electronics	65412166411	BMW USB Charger (Single)	USB charging device offers a convenient way to provide power to a wide array of portable and mobi	\$26.25
Decals & Trim	51472407204	Protective Mat - Loading Sill	This protective mat can also placed next to the loading edge protector and used as a non-slip mat	\$87

Category	Part Number	Name	Description	MSRP
Travel & Comfort	51952405468	Travel & Comfort Action Camera Holder	Holder can be mounted on the headrest of the driver or the front passenger seat. Can be used in t	\$165
Travel & Comfort	51952183852	Travel & Comfort Base	Easily attaches to the headrest bars. Convenient place for hanging coat hanger or universal hook	\$36
Travel & Comfort	51952183853	Travel & Comfort Folding Table	The BMW Travel and Comfort System Folding Table is an excellent companion while traveling long di	\$165
Travel & Comfort	51952449252	Travel & Comfort Folding Table	The BMW Travel and Comfort System Folding Table is an excellent companion while traveling long di	\$170
Travel & Comfort	51952183854	Travel & Comfort Hanger	Allows clothes to be transported without creasing	\$110
Travel & Comfort	51952449251	Travel & Comfort Hanger	Allows clothes to be transported without creasing.	\$115
Travel & Comfort	51952183855	Travel & Comfort Hook	Offers a convenient place to hang light shopping bags, suit hangers and more	\$45.75
Travel & Comfort	51952449253	Travel & Comfort Hook	Offers a convenient place to hang light shopping bags, suit hangers and more.	\$48
Travel & Comfort	51952360373	Travel & Comfort iPad Holder	The BMW iPad Holder is an attractive way to facilitate the use of an iPad in the vehicle. It prov	\$235
Travel & Comfort	51952408224	Travel & Comfort Universal Tablet Holder	Universal holder for Tablets. Fits most tablets. To be use with the Travel & Comfort Base	\$185
Floor Mats	51472458551	X5 All-Weather Floor Mats - Front	Perfectly fitted, dirt-repellent and water-resistant.	\$135
Floor Mats	51472458552	X5 All-Weather Floor Mats - Rear	Perfectly fitted, dirt-repellent and water-resistant.	\$96.50

Category	Part Number Name	Description	MSRP
Floor Mats	51472458559 X5 Floor Liner - Front	Constructed of an extremely durable and stain resistant 3 layer extruded plastic. Extremely durab	\$195
Floor Mats	51472458560 X5 Floor Liner - Rear	Constructed of an extremely durable and stain resistant 3 layer extruded plastic. Extremely durab	\$140
Floor Mats	51472458567 X5 Luggage Compartment Mat	This stylish non-slip, water-resistant fitted mat features raised edging that protects against di	\$265